(Ref HQ DGAR letter No.1.12016/Rect
Branch/2017/668 dt ,9_ Nov 2017).
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Lineman FMd _ -
otal SC ST OBC GEN Total

ST OBC GEN Total

Electrical Fitter 8!90.1

sSC

A==k

b 2

Personal Assistant |
ST OBC GEN Total

Total SC

GEN

-

2 | 2| 2 1 9

0
2

__Clerk
ST oBC

SC

States/UTs

Andaman & Nicober

Andhra Pradesh

Arunachal Pradesh

Assam

Bihar

Chandigarh
Chhattishgarh
Dadar and Havely
Delhi

Daman & Diu
Haryana
Himachal Pradesh
Jammu & Kashmir
Jharkhand
Karnataka

Kerala

Gujarat

Lakshadweep

r

Maharastra

Mizoram
Nagaland
Orissa
Pondichary
Punjab
Sikkim
Tamilnadu
Telangana
Tripura
West Bengal

1 2 113 | 10

Ser No

1
2

4
5
6
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20 Madhya Pradesh

21

23 Meghalaya
29 Rajasthan

34 Uttar Pradesh
35 Uttrakhand
36

25
26
27
30
31
32
33

<
> ¥

bir
N



el

i ~ Engineer Artificer
SC ST OBC GEN Total

Carpenter

SC ST OBC GEN Total

Tailor

'sSC ST OBC GEN Total

Armourer

SC ST OBC GEN Total

______Radio Mechanic
SC ST OBC GEN Total

21 | 28

3

B

-

21 | 31

2

o

0
o

—— g

States/UTs

Andaman & Nicober
Andhra Pradesh

Arunachal Pradesh

Assam

Bihar

Chandigarh

Chhattishgarh

Dadar and Havely

Delhi

Daman & Diu

Gujarat

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh

Jammu & Kashmir

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Kerala

Lakshadweep

Maharastra
Manipur

Meghalaya

Mizoram
Nagaland

Orissa

Pondichary
Punjab

Sikkim

Tamilnadu
Telangana

Tripura

Uttar Pradesh

Uttrakhand

West Bengal

Ser No

1

5
6
7
8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20 Madhya Pradesh

21

22
23

25
26
27
28

29 Rajasthan

30
31

32
33
34
35




X-Ray Assistant

e

SC ST OBC GEN Total

1

OT Technician

'SC ST OBC GEN Total

Nursing Assistant
ST OBC GEN Total

SC

—_—

1
9 | 10 Jol1] 2 [20 1] 23/0]0] @8 ! 1

Plumber

0
- ¢

SC ST OBC GEN Total

0
1111318 1019

Electrician

0
2

ST OBC GEN Total

X

SC

States/UTs
ry

Andaman & Nicober
Andhra Pradesh
Dadar and Havely
Delhi

Arunachal Pradesh

Assam

Bihar
Chhattishgarh

Chandigarh
Maharastra
Orissa
Pondicha
Tamilnadu

——

14 | Himachal Pradesh

10 | Daman & Diu

1
2
3
6
7
8
9
11

15 | Jammu & Kashmir

16 | Jharkhand

17 | Karnataka

18 | Kerala

32 | Telangana

33 | Tripura

34 | Uttar Pradesh

35 | Uttrakhand

36 | West Bengal

12 | Gujarat
13 | Haryana
29 | Rajasthan
30 | Sikkim

24 | Mizoram
25 | Nagaland

22 | Manipur
27

Ser

No

21

28 | Punjab
31
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